r. AHTapHbIN
o3epo AHTapHoe

1. Wepbwny flynsa
1. KonsanHa Enena

1. AnewyeHko Hatanbs
2. JlazapeBa Hatanbs

1. KomapoBa TaTbsaHa
2. JlorBnHoBa TaTbsHAa

1. BeptokmHa Onbra
1. Komaposa Ornbra
1. 3uraHwmHa Konus
. 3arueBa AnekcaHgpa

. 3arueBa Hatanbs
. MonocaeBa AHHa
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1938

1955

1957
1956

1963
1964

1973
1988
1991
1992

1995
1994

. KpnBowieea EkaTepuH: 1994

NMPOTOKON
VIl nponnbiBa cpeau BeTepaHOB Ha OTKPbLITOM BoAe
"AHTapHaa muna"

OuctaHuma - 1853 m

JKeHWMUHbI

KanuvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

BopoHex
KanvHuHrpag

KanvHuHrpag
BopoHex

KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag
KanvHunHrpag
KanvHunHrpag

KanuHuHrpagckas o6n.

"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"

"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"

"CnapTak"
"MNperenp"

"MNperenp"

17 ironsa 2010.

1:09.10,1
38.17,6

36.00,3
1:18.22,0

35.17,0
38.44,7

31.52,5
38.08,7

31.56.8
32.57,4
34.52,8
37.00,1
37.05,7
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70-74
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. anac Bnagumunp

KonecHukoB Banepun

. ABgeeB Butanun

. TnxoHoB BsiuecnaB
. KosblH4YeHkO Bopuc
. Uenuwes Cepren

. AlkoBeHko KOpui

. [Monos BukTtop

. PoroauH BukTtop

. BBegeHckmin Banepuit

Psabos Cepren

. BExxkoB Bagum

. CmupHoB AnekcaHgp
. NrobasuH BukTop
. BepeTiok Cepren

AreeB Anekcen

Benoycos [leHnc

. Kapacés Anekcen

. 3axapeHkoB Ceprem
. KywHnp Oner

. NMopadveB Buktop
. CasoHoB BukTop

. ['poLueB AnekcaHgp
. LWynera Anekcanap
. TapaHeHko [NéTp

. MakapoB AnekcaHgp
. [xepa Anekcen

. NleBuH MaBen

. HacoHoB AHpgpen

. ®ageeB AHfpen

. BaHoB MupoH

. EpémeHko borgaH

. benokoHb Makcmnm

. LWamaHoB Apocnas

. JleBuH AHpgpen

1934

1939

1949
1946
1947
1946

1952
1953
1954
1955

1959

1965

1968
1966
1968
1967

1972
1971

1976
1975

1982
1984

1987
1990
1986

1994
1995
1992
1995
1992
1995
1994
1995
1994
1991

naBHbIN Cyabs COpeBHOBaHUMN
CekpeTapb COpeBHOBaHUMN
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My>XuMHbI

KanvHuHrpag

KanvHuHrpag

barpaTtnoHoBck

CeTnoropck
KanuvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

KanvHuHrpag

BanTtuinck (KannmHuHrp.o.)

KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

KanuvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag
BopoHex

KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

KanvHunHrpag
KanvHunHrpag

KanvHunHrpag
KanvHunHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag
KanvHuHrpag
KanvHunHrpag
KanvHunHrpag
KanvHunHrpag
KanuvHunHrpag
KanuvHunHrpag
KanvHuHrpag

"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"

"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"

"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"

"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"

"MNperenp"
"MNperenp"

"CnapTak"

"MNperenp"

A.l'. MakaposB
B.l'. Kupeen

1:06.40,5
49.43,8

42.10,2
46.57,8
50.01,5
54.47,2

44.43,5
46.53,7
49.32,0
58.27,8

47.39,3
37.28,2

29.48,1
31.51,5
40.28,3
40.28,9

45.35,0
48.48,1

42.10,2
45.17,5

37.04,4
53.49,7

32.21,3
34.36,5
59.55.1

35.21,4
39.36,5
39.42,8
41.05,6
42.30,5
44.40,2
46.17,0
47.58,4
48.44,3
54.35,9



